
SFPA Fall 2022 Schedule

PRESEASON

Event Date Time Location

End of Season Party July 26 6:30 PM Pilsner Inn

Final Registration Due Date August 16

General Meeting August 23 6:30 PM Pilsner Inn

REGULAR SEASON PLAYOFFS

Week Date Date Founders Cup
City Championship 

Winners' Bracket
City Championship 

Losers' Bracket

Week 1 August 30 December 13 Round 1 Round 1

Week 2 September 6 December 20 Round 2 Round 1

Week 3 September 13 January 3 Round 2 Round 3 Round 2

Week 4 September 20 January 5 Round 3

Week 5 September 27 January 10 Round 3 Round 4 Round 4

Week 6 October 4 January 12 Round 5

Week 7 October 11 January 17 Finals Round 6

Week 8 October 18 January 19 Finals 1

Week 9 October 25 January 24 Finals 2 (if needed)

Week 10 November 1

Week 11 November 8

Week 12 November 15

No play - Thanksgiving November 22

Week 13 November 29

Week 14 December 6

TOURNAMENTS & EVENTS

Event Date Day Sign-up time Start time Location Cost Notes

Captain's Tourney September 10 Saturday 12:00 PM 12:30 PM Pilsner Inn $20

Luby September 24 Saturday 11:30 AM 12:00 PM The Cinch Free

9-Ball Qualifier 1 October 1 Saturday 11:30 AM 12:00 PM The Cinch $25 Pay only once for all qualfiers

9-Ball Qualifier 2 October 6 Thursday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Route 101 $25

9-Ball Qualifier 3 October 8 Saturday 11:30 AM 12:00 PM The Cinch $25

9-Ball Qualifier 4 October 13 Thursday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Slate $25

9-Ball Qualifier 5 October 15 Saturday 11:30 AM 12:00 PM The Cinch $25

9-Ball Qualifier 6 October 20 Thursday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Lucky Horseshoe $25

9-Ball Qualifier 7 October 22 Saturday 11:30 AM 12:00 PM The Cinch $25

9-Ball Qualifier 8 October 27 Thursday 6:30 PM 7:00 PM Rumors $25

9-Ball Finals October 30 Sunday 12:00 PM 12:30 PM Family Billiards -

Bernie King November 20 Sunday 12:00 PM 12:30 PM Family Billiards $20 $25 for non-SFPA members

Hi-Lo Memorial December 11 Sunday 12:00 PM 12:30 PM Family Billiards $20

End of Season Tournament** January 15 Sunday 12:00 PM 12:30 PM Family Billiards $20

POSTSEASON

Event Date Time Location

End of Season Party January 31 6:30 PM Pilsner Inn

General Meeting February 14 6:30 PM Pilsner Inn

Spring 2023 Season Begins February 21

* All dates, times, and locations are subject to change - please see web site for latest information

** With WCC moving to a yearly schedule, this tournament format is still under consideration


